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1326285 ABEST ELECTRONICS MANUFACTURE LIMITED FEHEFRRATRAE

2310787 ACTSON Associates Limited

1531715 Alnocson APAC Limited EEARTRKAERAE]
1436647 ALAM (HONGKONG) TRADE CO., LIMITED B E(ELHE S HRAT

1827034 AMOGA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

1881621 ARTIXIUM SHENZHEN HOLDING LIMITED

1881673 ARTRIA LIMITED

2295938 ASIA PACIFIC LUXURY CHAMBER OF COMMERCE LIMITED RE AR e AR AT

1325942 ASTRO-FLY LIGHTING CO., LIMITED TR AR A
2213598 Alex Project H.K. Limited L TARE AR AE
1535615 AlgoCloud Limited

2005114 Arya Vajra International Limited

1326019 Athkids Junior Sports Association Limited B BRI AIRA
1881889 Atmesfer Limited !

1436404 BATE TRADING (HONG KONG) INTERNATIONAL LIMITED HRES(EBHEEARAE
1881643 BEATHTER (HONG KONG) LIMITED AR EBARAH
1325445 BLISS TECHNOLOGY HONGKONG LIMITED FEHRRGREAIRAE
1436147 BLUE MEW INDUSTRIAL LIMITED BB EEATR AT

1436285 BORN TO LIMITED FERAMRATE

1716323 BOTE INT'L GROUP (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED TR R () AR A E]
1436569 BRIDGE MUSIC PRODUCTION LIMITED -THE- PRl S S EUEATRAH]
2155343 Bilbao Management Limited

1325560 Boss Super Club Limited AR AT

2205721 Branding Strategy Limited Al ESRARRAE]

1394251 Brilliant Corporation (HK) Limited EFEERESARAT

1720285 ~ CANWAN ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED EEE TR G AR AT



1435870
2213539
1220307
1326522

1881932
1325764
1882147
1325827
2213527
1676212

1436614
1989763
1716305

1716271

1535799

1716248

2065548
1435940
2155381
1881594
0930867
0842557
1533760
2175806
1180677
2004511
1826760
1220240
1522743
1832526

CAR PROFIT LIMITED
CARRIERCORP ALPHA LIMITED
CATHERINE INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT CO. LIMITED

CELEBRITY INTERNATIONAL CULTURAL DEVELOPMENT
GROUP LIMITED

CHANG XIN KNITTING (HK) LIMITED

CHANG ZHOU BEST-U COMPANY LIMITED
CHEMER BIOCHEMICAL CO., LIMITED

CHINA GOLDEN METAL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
CHINA HONG IMAGE MEDIA CO., LIMITED

CHINA HONG KONG ELECTRIC ENERGY INVESTMENT
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

CHINA LACROSSE ASSOCIATION LIMITED
CHINA PURPLE CLAY ART INSTITUTE LIMITED

CHINA SHENKANGYUAN INTERNATIONAL (GROUP) CO.,
LIMITED

CHINA SMALL AND MEDIUM ENTERPRISE DEVELOPMENT
STOCK LIMITED

CHINA XINLONGSHENG FASHION INTERNATIONAL CO.,
LIMITED

CHINESE PENMANSHIP & PAINTING ARTISTS
INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION LIMITED

COSTAR (HK) COMPANY LIMITED

COVAN LIMITED

China Legend Investment And Financial Management Co., Limited
China-Russia Energy (HK) Limited

D.J. CATHAY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

DALIAN EVER GLORY SHIPPING LIMITED

DIGIT SIET CAPITAL LIMITED

DOTODA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

DRAGON BRIGHT INTERNATIONAL OIL LIMITED
Dance One (Asia) Limited

Door to Asia Limited

EDOBEST ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED

EVERISE INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT CO., LIMITED

Eline International Electronic Co., Limited
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2213609
1436183
1326630
1716390
0842779
1325586
1220113

1873775
2213584

1326628
1522759
1188652
1720296
1436174
1188888
2314719
1326664
1325395
1436008
1881868
1533754
1325427
1873723
1881685
1436039

1531526
2065447
2173160
0892042
1720198
1325573
2173380

Eraled Industrial Limited

Ex-it Medical Devices Limited

FAIR RIGHT INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
FIRST POWER CORPORATION LIMITED

FIRST REGENT TRADING LIMITED

FOCHCO INT'L TRADING & TRANSPORTATION CO., LIMITED

FRANCE BENSE FOX INT'L FINERY LIMITED

FRANCE XUEJIMIYA COSMETIC LIMITED

FRENCH QIAO BILLION LIN INTERNATIONAL COSMETICS

(HK) LIMITED

FU SANG TRADING (HK) CO., LIMITED

Fullford International Holding Limited

Funfit International Limited

GANYING INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRY LIMITED

GD FOSHAN XINYAMEI CERAMICS LIMITED
GENIUSLAND LIMITED

GLOBAL HIGH TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

GOLDEN NEW STAR LIMITED

GOODEN (LED) DEVELOPING LIMITED

GRACE EFFORT LIMITED

GREEN BOAT CO., LIMITED

GUANGDONG FOSHAN GELAN GERAMIC CO., LIMITED
GULF INDUSTRIAL GASES CO., LIMITED

Green Buddies Company Limited

H.K ALGER LIMITED

H.K. WANGPAI HOUSE & HOME INT'L GROUP LIMITED

HALABI TRADING CO., LIMITED

HENG FENG LIAN TRADE CO., LIMITED

HEXI DAILY NECESSITIES (HK) CO., LIMITED

HK CHENGMINGXUAN CULTURE DIFFUSE LIMITED
HK FRESHKON LATEX TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HK HAPPY DRAGON INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HK Kingwall Electronics Limited
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1881938
1882096
1395247
1882174
1436159
2065545
1832250
1881860
2173403

1325384
1436653
1436300

1326297
1881602
1220320

1326056
1118315
1522680
1326581
2173455
1522524
1679408
1832735
1720093
1826484
1881739
1528596
1881696
2314640
1679381
1118307
1881671

HK LANGFU TECHNOLOGY GROUP CO., LIMITED

HK LIDEFENG INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HK MILORA INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

HK MING SHING INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
HK Perfect Electronics Co, Limited

HK SHISHIFA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HK Share Technology Economic And Trade Co., Limited
HOMELINE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HONG KONG EBEL KEE INVESTMENT (GROUP) HOLDING CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG GOLDMILL TECHNOLOGY GROUP LIMITED
HONG KONG HAIPENG CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG HAOWEILANG INT'L GROUP FINERY LIMITED

HONG KONG IDEAL DRESS INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG JIECHENGXING PRINTING CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG QINGBEI TUQIANG INTERNATIONAL
INVESTMENT LIMITED

HONGKONG BIDEFU TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG CHANGXIN CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG COLOR GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG DIKONG ELECTRIC CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG GEMEIYA TRADE CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG JTAYI INVESTMENT LIMITED

HONGKONG KINTAI GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG ONWARD INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
HONGKONG OUYA TRADING LIMITED

HONGKONG PENGCHEN LIMITED

HONGKONG POTIS&VERSO INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
HONGKONG RUANZHUANG NO.1 LIMITED

HONGKONG SHENGTAI IMPORT&EXPORT TRADING LIMITED
HONGKONG TRANSTAR SUPPLY CHAIN CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG TWXON TECHNOLOGY TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGXIANG (H.K.) INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
HUAMING INTERNATIONAL ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO.,
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1533881
1720281
1436320
2173528
1685325
2065491
1832716
2310587
1292476
2310885
1325340
1881644
2175886
1088110
0936619
2173124
1436145
1436520
0842445
1720098
1720211
2213592
2004405

1220323
1436318
1720218
1533353
2213560
1720159
2166619
1118328
1436151

LIMITED
HYPERION LIGHTING LIMITED

Hong Kong Sky Network Technology Co., Limited

Hong Kong Taiwei Industrial Limited

Hong Kong WingCheong Door Company Limited
HongKong Soicha Clothing Co., Limited

Hongkong ShangDong Cci Capital Limited

Hongkong Tongying Holding Limited

Hongkong Zengfu Commercial & Trading Limited
Humboldt Hill Consulting Limited

Hyperion Venture Limited

I-DEAL HOME LIMITED

THOME LIGHTING INDUSTRIES CO., LIMITED
INSPIRER COMMUNICATION LIMITED

INTELLIGENT MARKETING CONSULTANTS LIMITED
INTERNATIONAL DISPLAY SOLUTIONS (H.K.) LIMITED
ISourcing Limited

Ivresse French Fine Wines Limited

ID IMAGE FACTORY LIMITED

JIM LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT (HK) LIMITED

JIN YUAN HARDWARE (HK) INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
JK INTERIOR DESIGN LIMITED

JOINBEST INC LIMITED

Jin Cheng Tai Recombination Material (HK) Technology Limited

K & M (CHINA) INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
KALPA LIMITED

KANG DE (HONG KONG) LIMITED

KINGPHAR MEDICAL PRODUCTS CO., LIMITED
Kaimy Technology (HK) Company Limited

LIDENG (GARMENT ACCESSORIES) CO., LIMITED
LINKCO (HK) LIMITED

LISTEN TRADING CO. LIMITED

LIYIN INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
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1118109
1881552

1720226

1686732
2213608
2307746
1720195
0842496
2004713
1325622
0805147
2065473
1826668
2310842
1681428
1881512
1881641

1526378

1326149
1326091
1325585
1389906
1326320
1326145
1435917

0936286
1882091
1325542

2213544

2005593

LONGGAO INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

LONGWAH RISING INTERNATIONAL GROUP HOLDING
LIMITED

LOTUSKOA ENTERTAINMENT PRODUCTION ADVERTISING
COMPANY LIMITED

Live It China Limited

Lumark International Limited

MACKAY CONSULTING LIMITED

MAIYT (HK) INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
MAN HILL LIMITED

MARKTOP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
MIDDOM INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

MING TAT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

MING XIN HEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED
MINGERDENG (HONGKONG) GARMENTS CO., LIMITED
MX CONSULTING LIMITED

Meisha International Company Limited

Mindjet's Factory Co., Limited

Moral&Wisdom Classic Culture Edu Co., Limited

N-TELL SHENG MEI INTERNATIONAL ELECTRICIAN
(HONGKONG) LIMITED

NAGAI INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
NANIJING HENGLI ELECTRIC LIMITED

NEW ACTION INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

NILDA TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
NINARICH INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
NOVANIC (HK) ELECTRONICS LIMITED

Nutcracker International Group Holdings Limited -The-

ORGANIC COSMETICS HONG KONG LIMITED

OUPU ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT (GUANGDONG) CO., LIMITED

OUTDOOR KNITTING HOSE INDUSTRY (HK) COMPANY
LIMITED

Oriental International Supply Chain (HK) Limited

PAXPIA COMPANY LIMITED
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1676280
1325223
1205415
1325122
1881677
2312259
1882224
2004997
1220351
1720039
1881804
1882113
2312488
2065432

2310823

1881565

19893717
1819793
1522332
1118198
1716283
1326587
2173408
2307993
2314669
0302964
1826795
1989723
1882118
2155258
2155265
1881790

PEIYT ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
PLENTIGREAT LIMITED

POINT TO POINT SERVICES COMPANY LIMITED
POWERFUL WORLDWIDE TRADING LIMITED
PROPERTY CLUB LIMITED -THE-

QINGYANG HARDWARE PRODUCTS COMPANY LIMITED
QISHENG LEATHERWARE CO., LIMITED

R & A LIMITED

RAM TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

RAMA TRADING & SHIPPING COMPANY LIMITED
REFINED BRAVERY HOLDINGS LIMITED
RENDEZVOUS.TEX LIMITED

RETONE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

ROC FLY (HONGKONG) INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS CO.,
LIMITED

ROYAL GANGAO PRIME WORLD INTERNATIONAL
INVESTMENT HOLDINGS LIMITED

ROYAL RONGYAO (INTERNATIONAL) INDUSTRY CO.,
LIMITED

RSD BEARINGS (GERMANY) LIMITED

SALMON RUN CAPITAL LIMITED

SAN YAN HANG FASHION LIMITED

SEADIS (HK) CO., LIMITED

SHANGHAI DAZHONG ELECTRIC (GROUP) CO., LIMITED
SHENZHOU SANITARY WARES INDUSTRY LIMITED
SHIELDER INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SHUN HONG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SKY KINGSWAY LIMITED

SKYMIGHT LIMITED

SMART RISE (ASIA) TRADING LIMITED
SOBERSTON TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

SOFIA KEYES LIMITED

SS INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED
SS INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED

ST UNITED TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
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2213522
1325833
1118118
1881705
1436133
1435897
1325530
1326349
1220344
2351000
2308003
1881918

2213549
1436378
2314841
1326488
1325971
1533502
1681018
1326289
1873750

2213545
1326052
1881633
1716346
1881829
1830441
1436497
1881645
1832756
1325852
1881503

SURE RED TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

SpeedUp Technology Limited

T.LINE COMPANY LIMITED

TACTFUL TRADING (HK) LIMITED

TERY TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
TEXAS PETROLEUM GROUP (HK) LIMITED

TOP SIGN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

TOPUP TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

TORSTEN MANAGEMENT CORP. LIMITED
TRADING LUXURY LIMITED

TREASURE DELIGHT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
USA APPLE APPAREL GROUP DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

Universal Dawning (Hongkong) Technology Co., Limited

VAST DOMAIN HOLDINGS LIMITED

VAST LUCK ASIA LIMITED

VEEKA CO., LIMITED

WI GROUP CO., LIMITED

WINFULL INT'L INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
WINGROUP ASIA PACIFIC INVESTMENT LIMITED

XIANGDA SHIPPING LIMITED

XIN XIN XING TECHNOLOGY SHARES (HONG KONG) LIMITED

XIYUAN TECHNOLOGY RESOURCE INVESTMENT LIMITED
YAT CHAU MEDICINE MANUFACTURING COMPANY LIMITED
YELLOW RIVER DELTA (HK) CO., LIMITED

YESPOWER LIGHT CO., LIMITED

YITIAN TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED

YUNHAI TRADE LIMITED

YUXIANG INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

'YX GARMENTS LIMITED

Yu Da Investment Limited

ZENITEX (CHINA) CO., LIMITED

ZHONGHAN INTERNATIONAL GINSENG ANTLER TRADING
CO., LIMITED
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1881699 ZHONGRUI INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT GROUP LIMITED
1720081 ZHONGZHAN (HK) ENERGY HOLDING LIMITED

2065510 ZORAB CREATION HK CO. LIMITED

1881522 7Y (HONGKONG) INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
1873748 Zavanna Energy and Resources Company Limited

2173087 ZhongDingGuoAn (HK) LIMITED

1881965
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